
EdVenture Children’s Museum Youth Volunteer Program 

2016-2017 Schedule 

 

Saturday, June 25, 2016- EdVenture Cars Day 

Monday, July 4-8, 2016- Free Week; no attendance 

*Monday, July 11, 2016- MAP Meet & Greet 6:00pm-7:00pm 

*Monday, July 25, 2016- MAP Training/Meeting 3:00pm-5:00pm 

Saturday, August 6, 2016- Edlympics Day 2016 10:00am-2:00pm 

*Sunday, August 28, 2016- EdCeptional Kids Open House 5:00pm-7:00pm 

Wednesday, September 21, 2016- Kids Cook 4:00pm-5:30pm 

Saturday, September 24, 2016-EdCeptional Kids Mini Conference 8:00am-1:00pm 

Saturday, October 1, 2016- Majors Day 10:00am-1:00pm 

*Saturday, November 5, 2016- MAP Training/Meeting 10:00am-2:00pm 

Saturday, December 3, 2016- Santa’s Gingerbread Jamboree 

*Saturday, January 14, 2017- MAP Training/Meeting 10:00am-2:00pm 

*Saturday, March 25, 2017- Be a Boss Youth Summit  

April 2017- Beginning of Application acceptance and interview period 

Saturday, April 15, 2017- Spring Fling 

June 2017- Summer MAPs begin 

 

*Mandatory attendance 

 


